River Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

Saturday, November 27

Tuesday, November 30
Friday, December 3
Tuesday, December 7
Friday, December 10
Tuesday, December 14

Friday, December 17

Saturday, December 18

Tuesday, December 21
Tuesday, December 28
Tuesday, January 4
Friday, January 7
Tuesday, January 11
Friday, January 14
Friday, January 21
Tuesday, January 25
Saturday, January 29
Tuesday, February 1
Friday, February 4
Tuesday, February 8
Saturday, February 5
Tuesday, February 15

Frontier
Toronto
Steube'hville
Bridgeport
Shadyside
Barnesville
Cameron
Bridgeport
Buckeye Local
McDonald
Frontier
Barnesville
Monroe Central
Magnolia
Shadyside
Magnolia
Malvern
Monroe Central
Cameron
OVAC
OVAC

Union Local

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Toronto
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
TBD
TBD
Away

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:30
8:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00

6:00



